Carleton

UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Full-Time International Graduate Status
(Fall Term)

Diploma in Architectural Conservation

Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs

Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration

Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)

Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration

Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)

Master of Accounting

Master of Applied Science

Master of Architectural Studies

Master of Architecture

Master of Arts in International Affairs

Master of Arts in Public Administration

Master of Business Administration

Master of Cognitive Science

Master of Computer Science

Master of Design

Master of Engineering

Master of Engineering: IPIS

Master of Entrepreneurship

Master of Information Technology: Digital Media
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism

Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management

Master of Public Policy and Administration
Master of Science

Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work

All other Masters Programs

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science

PhD in Computer Science

PhD in Engineering

PhD in Information Technology (DM)

PhD in International Affairs

PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs

Qualifying Year: Architecture

All other Qualifying Year

Senior Citizens

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Part-Time International Graduate Status
(Single term)

International Graduate Fees

Fall 2016 Winter 2017

First Year Upper Years
8862.54 8862.54
8450.54 8450.54

10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
13721.54 13721.54
9062.54 9062.54
8862.54 8862.54
8862.54 8862.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
13771.54 13771.54
8450.54 8450.54
8604.54 8604.54
8862.54 8862.54
10120.54 10120.54
10049.54 10049.54
10120.54 10120.54
9062.54 9062.54
10120.54 10120.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
10049.54 10049.54
8450.54 8450.54
10049.54 10049.54
8872.54 8872.54
8450.54 8450.54
8652.54 8652.54
8161.54 8161.54
8304.54 8304.54
8745.54 8745.54
8745.54 8745.54
8161.54 8161.54
8161.54 8161.54
8662.54 8662.54
8161.54 8161.54
13365.54 13365.54
12195.54 12195.54
3865.54 3865.54



First Year Upper Year

<0.60 Billing Hr.  >=0.6 Billing Hr.  <0.60 Billing Hr.
Diploma in Architectural Conservation 3217.652 4354.652 3217.652
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Diploma in Public Administration 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG) 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Accounting 4589.652 6331.652 4589.652
Master of Applied Science 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Master of Architectural Studies 3217.652 4351.652 3217.652
Master of Architecture 3217.652 4351.652 3217.652
Master of Arts in International Affairs 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Arts in Public Administration 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Business Administration 4589.652 6331.652 4589.652
Master of Cognitive Science 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Master of Computer Science 4143.652 3073.652 4143.652
Master of Design 3217.652 4351.652 3217.652
Master of Engineering 3505.652 4769.652 3505.652
Master of Engineering: IPIS 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Entrepreneurship 3505.652 4769.652 3505.652
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology 3505.652 4769.652 3505.652
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Journalism 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Political Management 3614.652 3614.652 3614.652
Master of Public Policy and Administration 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Science 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 3614.652 4931.652 3614.652
Master of Social Work 3220.652 4354.652 3220.652
All other Masters Programs 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
PhD in Architecture 3144.652 4245.652 3144.652
PhD in Cognitive Science 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
PhD in Computer Science 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
PhD in Engineering 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
PhD in Information Technology (DM) 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
PhD in International Affairs 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
PhD in Public Policy 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
PhD in Social Work 3147.652 4248.652 3147.652
All other PhD Programs 2971.652 3996.652 2971.652
Qualifying Year: Architecture 3217.652 4351.652 3217.652
All other Qualifying Year 3073.652 4143.652 3073.652
Senior Citizens 1450.652 1802.652 2461.652
Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Full-Time International Graduate Status
(Fall Term)

MBA SwW All Other Programs
UHIP 612 612 612
Upass 399.36 399.36 399.36
GSA Insurance 368 368 368
Sprott Career Levy 90
Student Association (GSA) 113.66 113.66 113.66
Charlatan 1.89 1.89 1.89
Athletics 88.09 88.09 88.09
Sprott MBA Society 50
Health Services 32.05 32.05 32.05
Omnibus 13.16 13.16 13.16

>=0.6 Billing Hr.
4354.652
4143.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
6331.652
4143.652
4351.652
4351.652
4931.652
4931.652
6331.652
4143.652
3073.652
4351.652
4769.652
4931.652
4769.652
4143.652
4769.652
4931.652
4931.652
4931.652
3614.652
4931.652
4143.652
4931.652
4354.652
4143.652
4245.652
3996.652
4143.652
3996.652
3996.652
3996.652
3996.652
4248.652
3996.652
4351.652
4143.652
3531.652



Social Work Association 10
Career Services 3.33 3.33 3.33

Totals: 1771.54 1641.54 1631.54

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Part-Time International Graduate Status

(Single term)

MBA SwW All Other Programs
UHIP 612 612 612
Sprott Career Levy 27
Student Association (GSA) 34.098 34.098 34.098
Charlatan 0.56 0.56 0.56
Athletics 26.427 26.427 26.427
Health Services 9.62 9.62 9.62
Omnibus 3.948 3.948 3.948
Social Work Association 3
Career Services 0.999 0.999 0.999
Totals: 714.652 690.652 687.652
Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees
Full-Time International Graduate Status

Fall 2016 Winter 2017

First Year Upper Years First Year
Diploma in Architectural Conservation 8862.54 8862.54 7483.18
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs 8450.54 8450.54 7071.18
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Diploma in Public Administration 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG) 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Accounting 13721.54 13721.54 12342.18
Master of Applied Science 9062.54 9062.54 7683.18
Master of Architectural Studies 8862.54 8862.54 7483.18
Master of Architecture 8862.54 8862.54 7483.18
Master of Arts in International Affairs 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Arts in Public Administration 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Business Administration 13771.54 13771.54 12392.18
Master of Cognitive Science 8450.54 8450.54 7071.18
Master of Computer Science 8604.54 8604.54 7225.18
Master of Design 8862.54 8862.54 7483.18
Master of Engineering 10120.54 10120.54 8741.18
Master of Engineering: IPIS 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Entrepreneurship 10120.54 10120.54 8741.18
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media 9062.54 9062.54 7683.18
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology 10120.54 10120.54 8741.18
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Journalism 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Political Management 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Public Policy and Administration 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18
Master of Science 8450.54 8450.54 7071.18
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy 10049.54 10049.54 8670.18

Master of Social Work 8872.54 8872.54 7493.18

Upper Years
7483.18
7071.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18

12342.18
7683.18
7483.18
7483.18
8670.18
8670.18

12392.18
7071.18
7225.18
7483.18
8741.18
8670.18
8741.18
7683.18
8741.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
8670.18
7071.18
8670.18
7493.18



All other Masters Programs
PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science
PhD in Computer Science
PhD in Engineering

PhD in Information Technology (DM)
PhD in International Affairs
PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs
Qualifying Year: Architecture
All other Qualifying Year
Senior Citizens

8450.54
8652.54
8161.54
8304.54
8745.54
8745.54
8161.54
8161.54
8662.54
8161.54
13365.54
12195.54
3253.54

8450.54
8652.54
8161.54
8304.54
8745.54
8745.54
8161.54
8161.54
8662.54
8161.54
13365.54
12195.54
3188.54

7071.18
7273.18
6782.18
6925.18
7366.18
7366.18
6782.18
6782.18
7283.18
6782.18
11986.18
10816.18
2486.18

7071.18
7273.18
6782.18
6925.18
7366.18
7366.18
6782.18
6782.18
7283.18
6782.18
11986.18
10816.18
2421.18



